
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Societa

1 ° 226 UN 2.45,48 589950D COZZI CLAUDIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
2 ° 245 UN 2.49,13 593477K GAMBIRASIO CARLO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
3 ° 225 UN 2.51,93 601489G MILIVINTI MARCO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
4 ° 43 JU 2.52,24 623355D BUGNONE MARCO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
5 ° 222 UN 2.55,38 635997N FRULLONI FEDERICO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
6 ° 220 UN 2.56,27 510982N MICHELIS DAVIDE VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
7 ° 233 M12 2.56,81 875016J BUGNONE ANDREA PEDRONI KJUB RACING TEAM 07Y1283
8 ° 223 EL 2.57,33 782882P VIOLA PAOLO PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890
9 ° 234 M12 2.57,42 497846M ALLEVA PAOLO IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
10 ° 239 JU 2.58,68 310077 STONIG MATTHIAS IRONHORSE PLAYBIKER 02R3403
11 ° 259 DE 2.59,14 883009260 JONNIER SABRINA IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
12 ° 219 EL 3.00,16 866725U ZAMPIERI DARIO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
13 ° 224 EL 3.01,76 500011S GEMME FEDERICO MATTIA TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
14 ° 101 M12 3.01,99 862996R BASINI ALESSANDRO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
15 ° 143 M12 3.02,12 606887U COLOMBO OSCAR TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
16 ° 41 JU 3.03,62 819222V SCHWIENBACHER PATRICK ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
17 ° 42 JU 3.05,62 558940K FRANCO EDOARDO U.C. VALLÉE D'AOSTE - ASD 22W1829
18 ° 241 MT 3.05,86 819709N ROCCHI NICOLA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
19 ° 217 EL 3.06,00 862923P BRUSORI PAOLO VELO CLUB VAIANO 08Q2287
20 ° 235 M12 3.06,68 485787N DEL GRECO FABIO A.S.D.G.C.DESTRO RISTO' 02W2470
21 ° 39 JU 3.06,69 593530L MILLIERY MATTEO GS CICLI LUCCHINI 22F0049
22 ° 141 M12 3.07,12 623370Q TORCHIO MASSIMO SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
23 ° 142 M12 3.07,92 623368J PIGLIA DAVIDE SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
24 ° 188 MT 3.08,81 833788T PATRONE FABRIZIO TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 06A0476
25 ° 212 MT 3.09,00 864449E ALEOTTI ANDREA ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
26 ° 221 UN 3.09,14 617971Z RUSSOTTO LUCA TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
27 ° 26 AL 3.10,10 848351K COSSETA DANIELE B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
28 ° 40 JU 3.10,24 814042P ANGELINI MICHEL B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
29 ° 228 M12 3.10,67 584624M BILLA GIANLUCA B. RACING-ONE ASS. SPORT. DILET. 01W1629
30 ° 138 M12 3.11,39 836345Z VIGNA GIANLUCA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
31 ° 181 MT 3.11,50 623367H BORIN ANDREA SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
32 ° 206 MT 3.11,52 866164S CANNAVACCIUOLO LUIGI PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890
33 ° 180 MT 3.11,85 866060H AGOSTA SEBASTIANO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
34 ° 69 M34 3.12,34 671547E CAMPANA ELIO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
35 ° 250 M12 3.12,38 850733G TAGLIAFERRI MARCO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
36 ° 145 M12 3.12,99 846757G VALENTE LORENZO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
37 ° 232 AL 3.13,10 603751P GAMENARA ANDREA ARGENTINA BIKE 06L0774
38 ° 37 JU 3.13,69 775677Q BONARIA SIMONE SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
39 ° 140 M12 3.13,86 537083B ROSSI RONNI MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM 07Z1564
40 ° 218 UN 3.14,16 623372E FERRARA ALBERTO SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
41 ° 73 M34 3.14,39 615766H FULGONI GUIDO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
42 ° 126 M12 3.14,65 888692T ALEOTTI GIANLUCA BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
43 ° 187 MT 3.15,12 865891K CAVANI MAURIZIO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
44 ° 210 MT 3.15,42 890290A BUCCI STEFANO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
45 ° 211 MT 3.15,42 674083U FUSANI LUCA GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
46 ° 264 MT 3.16,64 SAPPA ANDREA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
47 ° 15 AL 3.16,72 890060E CAPPANERA MASSIMO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
48 ° 177 MT 3.16,82 840281A GHIA TOMMASO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
49 ° 35 JU 3.17,89 836346S ZAMPIERI ALEX ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
50 ° 135 M12 3.19,01 786367D RICCO FRANCESCO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
51 ° 133 M12 3.19,47 860355P OTTINA RENZO GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720
52 ° 131 M12 3.19,93 827491C CARMINATI EMILIANO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
53 ° 86 M12 3.20,93 896441P GERMANETTO CARLETTO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
54 ° 243 M12 3.21,51 886848V PICCHETTI FRANCESCO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
55 ° 82 M12 3.23,14 881635J CRISTANELLI MICHELE ASD TEAM TODESCO 03K2637
56 ° 244 M12 3.23,17 876779L BOLDRIN GIANLUCA MAFFIOLETTI 02S2450
57 ° 262 MT 3.23,24 894164P PASQUALI EMANUELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
58 ° 237 DE 3.23,38 863743B CANEPA ELISA IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
59 ° 70 M34 3.24,17 836342W ROMA SAMUELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320

Clas. n 
Dor Cat Cod Soc



60 ° 68 M34 3.24,73 470594Z LAZZARI FRANCESCO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
61 ° 103 M12 3.24,88 865563Z MANERA FRANCO B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
62 ° 242 M34 3.24,98 831828R VANOLI GIANCARLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
63 ° 248 M12 3.25,30 865568E PERCIVALDI OSCAR LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
64 ° 256 M12 3.25,39 839975U MALVICINI LORENZO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
65 ° 98 M12 3.26,35 511081F MARTINO ALBERTO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
66 ° 229 M12 3.26,60 889596L FIORE ENRICO GS GIAI TEAM 01C1348
67 ° 19 AL 3.26,72 889043U VAIROLETTI DANIELE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
68 ° 119 M12 3.26,86 836538K CONTI ANDREA ASD COVRE 06Z1167
69 ° 213 MT 3.26,87 641526T SOFFIATTI EROS ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
70 ° 152 MT 3.26,91 889746H DIONISOTTI ADRIANO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
71 ° 136 M12 3.27,10 606883Y POLI FABIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
72 ° 28 JU 3.27,12 893757Y RAVOTTO LUCA ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
73 ° 114 M12 3.27,13 864495M ZAMPARDI MAURIZIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
74 ° 34 JU 3.27,14 857318B LOCATELLI FRANCESCO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
75 ° 182 FRM 3.27,32 870071G CARBONINI FABRIZIO TREGIN BIKE PUNTO SPORT 06C0685
76 ° 251 M12 3.27,86 893780U QUERCIOLI GABRIELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
77 ° 236 M12 3.28,12 839738E GUALTIERI FABIO PRO-M RACING TEAM 02R2293
78 ° 62 M34 3.28,15 579301L OPRANDI CLAUDIO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
79 ° 27 AL 3.28,51 869300S MOCELLIN ANDREA ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
80 ° 11 ES 3.28,54 814043Q ANGELINI XAVIER B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
81 ° 108 M12 3.28,62 787223W SALVETTI ATISC AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191
82 ° 202 MT 3.28,70 641547G SCHWIENBACHER CHRISTOPH ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
83 ° 47 M34 3.28,84 871593N AZZOLINI ROBERTO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
84 ° 230 M12 3.29,40 889593R DOLEATTO FEDERICO GS GIAI TEAM 01C1348
85 ° 150 MT 3.30,17 893761U DE ROSA DOMENICO ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
86 ° 194 MT 3.31,16 839192L INZAGHI DAVIDE NO RULES BMX TRIBIANO 02T3290
87 ° 61 M34 3.31,16 872101S COLOMBO PIERANGELO RAMPIKOSSOLA 01U0695
88 ° 204 MT 3.31,31 839234V SCIANNA MORRIS ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER 01E1916
89 ° 201 MT 3.31,74 874043U MONDELLINI MATTEO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
90 ° 159 MT 3.31,90 891459U MOTTA DIEGO ASD TEAM TODESCO 03K2637
91 ° 198 MT 3.32,02 837895B ARAGNO DAVIDE VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
92 ° 257 MT 3.32,19 784452Z SMERIGLIO MARCO GS TOPI 11A1583
93 ° 231 MT 3.32,35 850566H IOLITTA JURY SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIORE 01V1870
94 ° 168 MT 3.32,96 893760F VERCELLOTTI ANDREA ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
95 ° 260 M12 3.32,98 781386U IPPOLITO ALESSANDRO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
96 ° 57 M34 3.33,11 859381D PERRONE RICCARDO GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720
97 ° 52 M34 3.33,89 884475M SCALISE GIORGIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
98 ° 255 MT 3.35,33 895091B DEGASPARIS NICOLA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
99 ° 190 MT 3.35,33 786226Y PUCCIARELLO TONI CHRISTIAN GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720

100 ° 247 MT 3.35,66 503699 COLOMBO STEFANO NONSOLOFANGO 90 TEAM UDACE
101 ° 71 M34 3.35,91 402580Y PIAZZI GIANLUCA TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
102 ° 249 M12 3.36,24 890017P ROSA SALVA RICCARDO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
103 ° 64 M34 3.36,26 859095S TARCHINI BRUNO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
104 ° 238 FRM 3.36,54 563267H BROGLIO GUGLIELMO AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191
105 ° 117 M12 3.37,83 515214L LARGHI SERGIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
106 ° 97 M12 3.38,47 786937R REPETTO SANDRO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
107 ° 240 M34 3.39,02 624453Z FUCCIO ANGELO RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462
108 ° 151 MT 3.39,40 889110Y DERIU STEFANO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA07W0770
109 ° 24 AL 3.39,44 839463T SANNICOLO ANDREA SLOPE DOPE MAXIMIGLIO 01F1127
110 ° 17 AL 3.40,22 890074Y MEZZACASA FEDERICO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
111 ° 93 M12 3.40,46 890082R TORRIELLI MAURIZIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
112 ° 258 MT 3.40,51 894970T ANDRESELLI MAURO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
113 ° 203 MT 3.41,18 541117M ZIZZA MATTEO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
114 ° 8 DE 3.41,46 864451Y FANTONETTI ELISA ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
115 ° 29 JU 3.41,70 617529W CRISCUOLO MARCO NOVESE FAUSTO COPPI 01Y0157
116 ° 176 MT 3.42,12 601755R PAGETTI NICOLA GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
117 ° 254 M12 3.43,38 890025P BERNARDOTTI LUCA MARCO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
118 ° 78 M12 3.43,72 885372W BOLOGNESE CRISTIANO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
119 ° 253 AL 3.43,95 875923L BETTUCCHI MARCO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
120 ° 105 M12 3.44,05 836691M MISINO ALESSANDRO PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890



121 ° 104 M12 3.44,14 873998W RETTORE PAOLO ALESSANDRO GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
122 ° 49 M34 3.46,63 887978Y CAPPANERA SERGIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
123 ° 263 MT 3.46,64 893776T BELLONI ALBERTO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
124 ° 94 M12 3.46,74 889418Z ZECCHINI ANTONELLO GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
125 ° 18 AL 3.47,58 893756X ROSAZZA LUDOVICO ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
126 ° 54 M34 3.47,97 871597J CONTESSOTTO ORNEO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
127 ° 246 M12 3.48,35 896464N TOMASIN FABIO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
128 ° 80 M12 3.48,52 889837M CATANIA SACHA CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
129 ° 31 JU 3.48,65 860961F DEGIORGI YURI TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
130 ° 144 M12 3.49,10 839649M ABRAMI FABIO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
131 ° 10 ES 3.49,25 859971C PASETTI LUCA BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
132 ° 183 MT 3.50,42 813956P MORETTI PAOLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
133 ° 44 JU 3.50,92 861021R BARELLI GIACOMO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
134 ° 65 M34 3.51,73 835910K NEGRO UMBERTO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
135 ° 261 M12 3.51,74 623360N LAZZATI DANILO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
136 ° 252 AL 3.52,79 890020W VERRI FEDERICO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
137 ° 122 M12 3.53,24 542471Z LAZZARI ALEX BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
138 ° 162 MT 3.53,48 888689G PAESANO ANDREA BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
139 ° 14 AL 3.54,91 889044V BELLI DAVIDE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
140 ° 175 MT 3.57,73 838094L ANGIONI ANDREA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
141 ° 9 DA 3.58,07 602708U FERRACIN SILVIA ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
142 ° 163 FRM 3.59,80 889220E PERINI MAURIZIO TREGIN BIKE PUNTO SPORT 06C0685
143 ° 166 MT 4.02,01 876778K TESTA CIRO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
144 ° 215 MT 4.02,39 892884G PUSCEDDU MANUEL ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
145 ° 20 AL 4.03,69 881602S PIERSANTI GABRIELE RACING TEAM DAYCO 01P1462
146 ° 16 AL 4.05,16 788742P GEROTTI ANDREA BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
147 ° 89 M12 4.09,18 888687W NONIS FEDERICO BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
148 ° 118 M12 4.09,27 663184T BOTTARO CLAUDIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
149 ° 66 M34 4.13,34 599484R FRATTINI PAOLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
150 ° 7 DA 4.13,56 606882X SPARANO IVANA TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
151 ° 12 ES 4.14,86 813972P PERARDI MARCO RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462
152 ° 22 AL 4.17,80 869405G FERRAROTTI FRANCESCO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
153 ° 146 MT 4.26,60 889097K BELLETTI EDOARDO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
154 ° 169 MT 4.30,16 889105Y VIRZI FEDERICO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA07W0770
155 ° 149 MT 4.30,23 885205Y CESPEDES VERA OMAR SEBASTIANBIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
156 ° 200 MT 4.37,76 864085M GIULIANI MARCO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
157 ° 121 M12 4.37,79 865850D FORNARA MARCO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
158 ° 90 M12 4.38,91 891859V POLETTI PAOLO RAMPIKOSSOLA 01U0695
159 ° 154 MT 4.39,14 889116J GATTO RICCARDO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
160 ° 196 MT 4.39,35 838000A CUGNETTO DANIELE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
161 ° 60 M34 4.50,97 516217Q MIGLIAVACCA MARCO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
162 ° 58 M34 4.53,20 839179E MONARI ROBERTO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
163 ° 5 DE 4.56,76 874217X PERARDI FEDERICA RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462
164 ° 63 M34 4.58,07 437678F GEROTTI ALESSANDRO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
165 ° 1 FRF 5.17,91 594596C GIALAIN CHIARA AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191



categoria FRF
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 1 FRF 5.17,91 594596C GIALAIN CHIARA AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191

categoria FRM
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 182 FRM 3.27,32 870071G CARBONINI FABRIZIO TREGIN BIKE PUNTO SPORT 06C0685
2 ° 238 FRM 3.36,54 563267H BROGLIO GUGLIELMO AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191
3 ° 163 FRM 3.59,80 889220E PERINI MAURIZIO TREGIN BIKE PUNTO SPORT 06C0685

categoria DONNE AGONISTE
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 259 DE 2.59,14 ### JONNIER SABRINA IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
2 ° 237 DE 3.23,38 863743B CANEPA ELISA IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
3 ° 8 DE 3.41,46 864451Y FANTONETTI ELISA ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
4 ° 5 DE 4.56,76 874217X PERARDI FEDERICA RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462

categoria DONNE AMATORI
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 9 W1 3.58,07 602708U FERRACIN SILVIA ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
2 ° 7 W2 4.13,56 606882X SPARANO IVANA TEAM SCOUT 02T2399

categoria ESORDIENTI
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 11 ES 3.28,54 814043Q ANGELINI XAVIER B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
2 ° 10 ES 3.49,25 859971C PASETTI LUCA BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
3 ° 12 ES 4.14,86 813972P PERARDI MARCO RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462

categoria ALLIEVI
Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società

1 ° 26 AL 3.10,10 848351K COSSETA DANIELE B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
2 ° 232 AL 3.13,10 603751P GAMENARA ANDREA ARGENTINA BIKE 06L0774
3 ° 15 AL 3.16,72 890060E CAPPANERA MASSIMO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
4 ° 19 AL 3.26,72 889043U VAIROLETTI DANIELE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
5 ° 27 AL 3.28,51 869300S MOCELLIN ANDREA ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
6 ° 24 AL 3.39,44 839463T SANNICOLO ANDREA SLOPE DOPE MAXIMIGLIO 01F1127
7 ° 17 AL 3.40,22 890074Y MEZZACASA FEDERICO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
8 ° 253 AL 3.43,95 875923L BETTUCCHI MARCO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
9 ° 18 AL 3.47,58 893756X ROSAZZA LUDOVICO ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
10 ° 252 AL 3.52,79 890020W VERRI FEDERICO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
11 ° 14 AL 3.54,91 889044V BELLI DAVIDE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
12 ° 20 AL 4.03,69 881602S PIERSANTI GABRIELE RACING TEAM DAYCO 01P1462
13 ° 16 AL 4.05,16 788742P GEROTTI ANDREA BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
14 ° 22 AL 4.17,80 869405G FERRAROTTI FRANCESCO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708

categoria JUNIORES
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 43 JU 2.52,24 623355D BUGNONE MARCO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
2 ° 239 JU 2.58,68 310077 STONIG MATTHIAS IRONHORSE PLAYBIKER 02R3403
3 ° 41 JU 3.03,62 819222V SCHWIENBACHER PATRICK ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
4 ° 42 JU 3.05,62 558940K FRANCO EDOARDO U.C. VALLÉE D'AOSTE - ASD 22W1829
5 ° 39 JU 3.06,69 593530L MILLIERY MATTEO GS CICLI LUCCHINI 22F0049
6 ° 40 JU 3.10,24 814042P ANGELINI MICHEL B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
7 ° 37 JU 3.13,69 775677Q BONARIA SIMONE SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
8 ° 35 JU 3.17,89 836346S ZAMPIERI ALEX ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
9 ° 28 JU 3.27,12 893757Y RAVOTTO LUCA ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
10 ° 34 JU 3.27,14 857318B LOCATELLI FRANCESCO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
11 ° 29 JU 3.41,70 617529W CRISCUOLO MARCO NOVESE FAUSTO COPPI 01Y0157
12 ° 31 JU 3.48,65 860961F DEGIORGI YURI TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
13 ° 44 JU 3.50,92 861021R BARELLI GIACOMO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc

Clas. n Dor Cat Cod Soc



categoria MASTER SPORT
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 241 MT 3.05,86 819709N ROCCHI NICOLA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
2 ° 188 MT 3.08,81 833788T PATRONE FABRIZIO TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 06A0476
3 ° 212 MT 3.09,00 864449E ALEOTTI ANDREA ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
4 ° 181 MT 3.11,50 623367H BORIN ANDREA SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
5 ° 206 MT 3.11,52 866164S CANNAVACCIUOLO LUIGI PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890
6 ° 180 MT 3.11,85 866060H AGOSTA SEBASTIANO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
7 ° 187 MT 3.15,12 865891K CAVANI MAURIZIO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
8 ° 210 MT 3.15,42 890290A BUCCI STEFANO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
9 ° 211 MT 3.15,42 674083U FUSANI LUCA GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
10 ° 264 MT 3.16,64 SAPPA ANDREA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
11 ° 177 MT 3.16,82 840281A GHIA TOMMASO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
12 ° 262 MT 3.23,24 894164P PASQUALI EMANUELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
13 ° 213 MT 3.26,87 641526T SOFFIATTI EROS ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
14 ° 152 MT 3.26,91 889746H DIONISOTTI ADRIANO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
15 ° 202 MT 3.28,70 641547G SCHWIENBACHER CHRISTOPH ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
16 ° 150 MT 3.30,17 893761U DE ROSA DOMENICO ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
17 ° 194 MT 3.31,16 839192L INZAGHI DAVIDE NO RULES BMX TRIBIANO 02T3290
18 ° 204 MT 3.31,31 839234V SCIANNA MORRIS ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER 01E1916
19 ° 201 MT 3.31,74 874043U MONDELLINI MATTEO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
20 ° 159 MT 3.31,90 891459U MOTTA DIEGO ASD TEAM TODESCO 03K2637
21 ° 198 MT 3.32,02 837895B ARAGNO DAVIDE VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
22 ° 257 MT 3.32,19 784452Z SMERIGLIO MARCO GS TOPI 11A1583
23 ° 231 MT 3.32,35 850566H IOLITTA JURY SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIORE 01V1870
24 ° 168 MT 3.32,96 893760F VERCELLOTTI ANDREA ASD I ORS AN BICI 01N1461
25 ° 255 MT 3.35,33 895091B DEGASPARIS NICOLA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
26 ° 190 MT 3.35,33 786226Y PUCCIARELLO TONI CHRISTIAN GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720
27 ° 247 MT 3.35,66 503699 COLOMBO STEFANO NONSOLOFANGO 90 TEAM UDACE
28 ° 151 MT 3.39,40 889110Y DERIU STEFANO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA07W0770
29 ° 258 MT 3.40,51 894970T ANDRESELLI MAURO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
30 ° 203 MT 3.41,18 541117M ZIZZA MATTEO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
31 ° 176 MT 3.42,12 601755R PAGETTI NICOLA GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
32 ° 263 MT 3.46,64 893776T BELLONI ALBERTO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
33 ° 183 MT 3.50,42 813956P MORETTI PAOLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
34 ° 162 MT 3.53,48 888689G PAESANO ANDREA BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
35 ° 175 MT 3.57,73 838094L ANGIONI ANDREA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
36 ° 166 MT 4.02,01 876778K TESTA CIRO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
37 ° 215 MT 4.02,39 892884G PUSCEDDU MANUEL ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
38 ° 146 MT 4.26,60 889097K BELLETTI EDOARDO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
39 ° 169 MT 4.30,16 889105Y VIRZI FEDERICO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASS. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA07W0770
40 ° 149 MT 4.30,23 885205Y CESPEDES VERA OMAR SEBASTIAN BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
41 ° 200 MT 4.37,76 864085M GIULIANI MARCO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
42 ° 154 MT 4.39,14 889116J GATTO RICCARDO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
43 ° 196 MT 4.39,35 838000A CUGNETTO DANIELE CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708



categoria MASTER 1 2
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 233 M1 2.56,81 875016J BUGNONE ANDREA PEDRONI KJUB RACING TEAM 07Y1283
2 ° 234 M1 2.57,42 497846M ALLEVA PAOLO IRON HORSE - PLAYBIKER 02R3403
3 ° 101 M1 3.01,99 862996R BASINI ALESSANDRO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
4 ° 143 M2 3.02,12 606887U COLOMBO OSCAR TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
5 ° 235 M2 3.06,68 485787N DEL GRECO FABIO A.S.D.G.C.DESTRO RISTO' 02W2470
6 ° 141 M1 3.07,12 623370Q TORCHIO MASSIMO SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
7 ° 142 M1 3.07,92 623368J PIGLIA DAVIDE SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570
8 ° 228 M2 3.10,67 584624M BILLA GIANLUCA B. RACING-ONE ASS. SPORT. DILET. 01W1629
9 ° 138 M2 3.11,39 836345Z VIGNA GIANLUCA ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
10 ° 250 M1 3.12,38 850733G TAGLIAFERRI MARCO ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
11 ° 145 M1 3.12,99 846757G VALENTE LORENZO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
12 ° 140 M1 3.13,86 537083B ROSSI RONNI MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM 07Z1564
13 ° 126 M2 3.14,65 888692T ALEOTTI GIANLUCA BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
14 ° 135 M1 3.19,01 786367D RICCO FRANCESCO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
15 ° 133 M2 3.19,47 860355P OTTINA RENZO GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720
16 ° 131 M1 3.19,93 827491C CARMINATI EMILIANO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
17 ° 86 M1 3.20,93 896441P GERMANETTO CARLETTO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
18 ° 243 M1 3.21,51 886848V PICCHETTI FRANCESCO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
19 ° 82 M1 3.23,14 881635J CRISTANELLI MICHELE ASD TEAM TODESCO 03K2637
20 ° 244 M1 3.23,17 876779L BOLDRIN GIANLUCA MAFFIOLETTI 02S2450
21 ° 103 M2 3.24,88 865563Z MANERA FRANCO B.C.& BIKE FREE TEAM 22L1467
22 ° 248 M2 3.25,30 865568E PERCIVALDI OSCAR LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
23 ° 256 M1 3.25,39 839975U MALVICINI LORENZO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
24 ° 98 M1 3.26,35 511081F MARTINO ALBERTO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
25 ° 229 M1 3.26,60 889596L FIORE ENRICO GS GIAI TEAM 01C1348
26 ° 119 M1 3.26,86 836538K CONTI ANDREA ASD COVRE 06Z1167
27 ° 136 M2 3.27,10 606883Y POLI FABIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
28 ° 114 M2 3.27,13 864495M ZAMPARDI MAURIZIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
29 ° 251 M1 3.27,86 893780U QUERCIOLI GABRIELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
30 ° 236 M1 3.28,12 839738E GUALTIERI FABIO PRO-M RACING TEAM 02R2293
31 ° 108 M2 3.28,62 787223W SALVETTI ATISC AMICI MTB LESSONA 01G1191
32 ° 230 M1 3.29,40 889593R DOLEATTO FEDERICO GS GIAI TEAM 01C1348
33 ° 260 M1 3.32,98 781386U IPPOLITO ALESSANDRO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
34 ° 249 M1 3.36,24 890017P ROSA SALVA RICCARDO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
35 ° 117 M2 3.37,83 515214L LARGHI SERGIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
36 ° 97 M1 3.38,47 786937R REPETTO SANDRO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
37 ° 93 M2 3.40,46 890082R TORRIELLI MAURIZIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
38 ° 254 M1 3.43,38 890025P BERNARDOTTI LUCA MARCO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
39 ° 78 M1 3.43,72 885372W BOLOGNESE CRISTIANO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
40 ° 105 M2 3.44,05 836691M MISINO ALESSANDRO PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890
41 ° 104 M1 3.44,14 873998W RETTORE PAOLO ALESSANDRO GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
42 ° 94 M1 3.46,74 889418Z ZECCHINI ANTONELLO GS IMS ACCIAI SPECIALI BIKE AIR LA SGOMMATA 02S2610
43 ° 246 M2 3.48,35 896464N TOMASIN FABIO CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
44 ° 80 M2 3.48,52 889837M CATANIA SACHA CAPELLO CYCLING TEAM 01E1708
45 ° 144 M1 3.49,10 839649M ABRAMI FABIO ASD TEAM BICIAIO 02U2361
46 ° 261 M1 3.51,74 623360N LAZZATI DANILO LAGUNA SECA ASD 01P1880
47 ° 122 M2 3.53,24 542471Z LAZZARI ALEX BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
48 ° 89 M1 4.09,18 888687W NONIS FEDERICO BUSTO FREE-RIDER 02R3499
49 ° 118 M2 4.09,27 663184T BOTTARO CLAUDIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
50 ° 121 M2 4.37,79 865850D FORNARA MARCO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
51 ° 90 M2 4.38,91 891859V POLETTI PAOLO RAMPIKOSSOLA 01U0695



categoria MASTER 3 4
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 69 M3 3.12,34 671547E CAMPANA ELIO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
2 ° 73 M4 3.14,39 615766H FULGONI GUIDO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
3 ° 70 M3 3.24,17 836342W ROMA SAMUELE ASD ROSASBIKE TEAM 01U1320
4 ° 68 M3 3.24,73 470594Z LAZZARI FRANCESCO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
5 ° 242 M3 3.24,98 831828R VANOLI GIANCARLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
6 ° 62 M3 3.28,15 579301L OPRANDI CLAUDIO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
7 ° 47 M4 3.28,84 871593N AZZOLINI ROBERTO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
8 ° 61 M4 3.31,16 872101S COLOMBO PIERANGELO RAMPIKOSSOLA 01U0695
9 ° 57 M3 3.33,11 859381D PERRONE RICCARDO GS VARIGOTTI TEAM 111 06J0720
10 ° 52 M3 3.33,89 884475M SCALISE GIORGIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
11 ° 71 M4 3.35,91 402580Y PIAZZI GIANLUCA TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
12 ° 64 M3 3.36,26 859095S TARCHINI BRUNO TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
13 ° 240 M3 3.39,02 624453Z FUCCIO ANGELO RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD 01P1462
14 ° 49 M5 3.46,63 887978Y CAPPANERA SERGIO ASD COVRE 06Z1167
15 ° 54 M4 3.47,97 871597J CONTESSOTTO ORNEO ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 21P1094
16 ° 65 M5 3.51,73 835910K NEGRO UMBERTO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
17 ° 66 M4 4.13,34 599484R FRATTINI PAOLO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
18 ° 60 M5 4.50,97 516217Q MIGLIAVACCA MARCO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913
19 ° 58 M3 4.53,20 839179E MONARI ROBERTO MAI DIRE BIKE 07S1565
20 ° 63 M4 4.58,07 437678F GEROTTI ALESSANDRO BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S. P. 02D1913

categoria UNDER 23
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 226 UN 2.45,48 589950D COZZI CLAUDIO TEAM SCOUT 02T2399
2 ° 245 UN 2.49,13 593477K GAMBIRASIO CARLO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 07W0770
3 ° 225 UN 2.51,93 601489G MILIVINTI MARCO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
4 ° 222 UN 2.55,38 635997N FRULLONI FEDERICO ANCILLOTTI TEAM 08V1653
5 ° 220 UN 2.56,27 510982N MICHELIS DAVIDE VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
6 ° 221 UN 3.09,14 617971Z RUSSOTTO LUCA TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
7 ° 218 UN 3.14,16 623372E FERRARA ALBERTO SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO CORSE 01X1570

categoria ELITE
Clas. n Dor Cat Tempo Licenza Cognome e Nome Società Cod Soc

1 ° 223 EL 2.57,33 782882P VIOLA PAOLO PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11J1890
2 ° 219 EL 3.00,16 866725U ZAMPIERI DARIO VIGOR CYCLING TEAM 01H1137
3 ° 224 EL 3.01,76 500011S GEMME FEDERICO MATTIA TEAM AXO CYCLING COMMENCAL 06S0882
4 ° 217 EL 3.06,00 862923P BRUSORI PAOLO VELO CLUB VAIANO 08Q2287


	GENERALE
	CATEGORIE

